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TRACTOR SUPPLY CORP
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Price
259.75 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.16% (-3.05)

US8923561067
TSCO
Tradegate

EUR
Commerce
Stock

28,198 EUR
S&P 500

260.30 EUR (47)
262.30 EUR (46)
264.10 EUR
264.10 EUR
260.15 EUR
262.80 EUR
261.40526 EUR
19

4,966.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 2=
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/03 o
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8923561067&ID_NOTATION=96129666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8923561067&ID_NOTATION=96129666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10e15ce8cc84b603759d2336a483edb7ecb28a5ac1f85b43341bb5195559f776&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dea2aea2caf6221a9&time=1716368392&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bea4e2466223e3d5de4eb23ccd47a7ba1c612f3ce3d32ae071b5b376b7a9618b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16aa3fab1d7b9f3e1&time=1716368392&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ec36d2d56e4e58ceb04032c57aeed4f8c1211e29b8ec866b1f2f2b4454dd9f6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3422c0b6d0bdcb2d2&time=1716368392&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fbd359a804381f1af5c1beb2c5853e2b00354ab870e93620643abae458987a1&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af2ba9cb6c52d73a3&time=1716368392&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33ebb524d64109d8deeadd7a717edddea34b96e4d1d93c353971cec64de23003&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c31b81151d3cbb7d5&time=1716368392&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/05/20 22:26:30 5y
Price
259.75 EUR
Difference ©  -1.16%(-3.05) 250.00 ’
General attributes | v M‘ 'r'r.
ISIN US8923561067 200.00 lﬂhr w‘ N II"
Symbol TSCO M‘
Exchange Tradegate ,ﬂ‘l )
Currency EUR I|‘fI
Sector Commerce 150.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,198 EUR /ﬂpqwuh
Benchmark S&P 500 i
100.00
]
Market data f
Bid (Bid size) 260.30 EUR (47)
Ask (Ask size) 262.30 EUR (46)
Open 264.10 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 264.10 EUR
Low 260.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 262.80 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 261.40526 EUR
Volume (pcs) 19
Trading volume 4,966.70 Price data
Number of trades 4 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 256.78 EUR (23)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 244.87 EUR (40)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 227.21 EUR (72)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 208.21 EUR (97)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 264.10 EUR (2024/05/20)
Perf (%) +41.55% +25.12% +72.76% YTD Low | date 192.80 EUR (2024/01/04)
Perf (abs.) +76.25 +52.15  +109.40 52 Weeks High | date 264.10 EUR (2024/05/20)
Beta 0.71 0.77 0.87 52 Weeks Low | date 172.90 EUR (2023/10/26)

Volatility 21.23 22.62 27.53
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 181.50 EUR 0.00 2
24
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 09:05 261.60 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 21
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 259.75 EUR 0.00 4
20
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 09:56 260.65 EUR 0.00 2
21
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 284.04 USD 300.93 27,275
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=96129666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59263402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287390
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ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20
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08:02

17:58

09:28

08:22

08:16

08:10
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262.00 EUR

60.00 EUR

260.10 EUR

260.15 EUR

260.15 EUR

260.55 EUR

260.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176275081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154078245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154078245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15716339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95944851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13908

TRACTOR SUPPLY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

W Suppivce

Contact Details
TRACTOR SUPPLY CO.

5401 Virginia Way - 37027 Brentwood
Telefon: +1-615-440-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Edna Morris
André Hawaux
Denise Jackson
Joy Brown
Margaret Ham
Mark Weikel
Ramkumar

Krishnan

Ricardo
Cardenas

Harry A.
Lawton Il
Colin Yankee
John Ordus
Kimberley
Gardiner

Kurt D. Barton
Matthew Rubin
Melissa Kersey
Noni Ellison

Robert D. Mills

Seth Estep

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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